D
IG
IT
AL
M
ET
ER
S

LYNX FAMILY METER SELECTION
To Order—Insert Number Code for Each Letter to Select Catalog Number.
Order Example: DI-50E-DR-PS1-IA01-IAC-S2-R1
A DI-50E Intelligent Modular, 32 pt Linear, Analog out & relays
DI-60AE Intelligent Modular, Alpha Numeric 6 digit 0.56” LED
DI-60E Intelligent Modular, Numeric 6 digit 0.56” LED
GI-50E Intelligent Modular,  w/ 5 digit 1” LED
B Display
DR Red LED
DG Green LED
DB Super-bright Red LED
C Power Supply
PS1 85-265VAC/95-370VDC
PS2 15-48VAC/10-72VDC
D Input Modules – See Input Module List "T" Items
E Output Options
AIC Isolated 4 to 20 mA Analog Output
AIV Isolated 0 to 10 VDC Analog Output
F Serial Communications
S2 Isolated RS-232 communication + ASCII
S4 Isolated RS-485 communication + ASCII
S5 Isolated ModBus Compatible + ASCII
S9 Ethernet Modbus TCP/IP
G Relays
R1 Single 5A Form A Relay
R2 Two 5A Form A Relays
R6 Six 5A Form A Relays
R13 Two 10A Form C Relays, One 5A Form A Relay
R14 Two 10A Form C Relays, Two 5A Form A Relays
A – B – C – D – E – F – GBasic Unit
A BL-40 4.0 digit, Modular, Low Profile,  Half Height Case
BL-40H 4.0 digit, Thermocouple & RTD,  Half Height Case
DL-40 4.0 digit, Modular, 1/8 DIN case
DL-40H 4.0 digit, Thermocouple & RTD,  1/8 DIN Case
B Display
DR Red LED, 0.56 inch high
DG Green LED,  0.56 inch high
DB Super bright LED, 0.56 inch high
LG Large Green LED, 0.8 or 1 inch high
LR Large Red LED, 0.8 or 1 inch high
C Power Supply
PS1 85-265VAC/95-370VDC
PS2 15-48VAC/10-72VDC
D Input Modules – See Input Module List "L" Items
E Output Options
AIC Isolated 4 to 20 mA Analog Output
AIV Isolated 0 to 10VDC Analog Output
F Relays
R1 Single 10A Form A Relay
R2 Two 10A Form A Relay
R3 Two 10A Form A Relays, One 5A Form A Relay
R4 Two 10A Form A Relays, Two 5A Form A Relays
A BX-35 3.5 Digit Universal Power Supply, 1/16 DIN Case
BX-45 4.5 Digit Universal Power Supply, 1/16 DIN Case
DX-35 3.5 Digit Universal Power Supply, 1/8 DIN Case
DX-40 4 Digit Universal Power Supply, 1/8 DIN Case
DX-45 4.5 Digit Universal Power Supply, 1/8 DIN Case
B Display
DR Red LED
DG Green LED
DB Super-bright Red LED
LG Large Green LED, 0.8 inch high
LR Large Red LED, 0.8 inch high
C Power Supply
PS1 85-265VAC/95-370VDC
PS2 15-48VAC/10-72VDC
D Input Modules – See Input Module List "LY" Items
E Output Options
AIC Isolated 4 to 20 mA Analog Output
AIV Isolated 0 to 10VDC Analog Output
Function Module For
AC